Col.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5th

Numeral
3075
31239
30773
28458
30387
31320
30640

Copa Master Centro Oeste e Tacga Cri Cri

da Classe Snipe

late Clube de Brasilia - 29 e 30de julho de 2023

Resultado Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro (a)

Proeiro(a)

Alexandre Kronenberger | Christian Shaw

Daniel Alimeida Maldaner | Luis Henrique Silva

Tito Barros

Lucio Macedo

Joaquim Torres

Marcos Henrique Dos Santos

Flavio Martins Pimentel | Tito Hitner

Julia Sampaio

Sérgio Roberto Muller

Gabriel Raulino

Jeni Simoées De Souza

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Clube | R1 R2
ICB 1 1

ICB |2 8 NSC
ICB |4 8 NSC
ICB |3 8 NSC
ICB |8 DNC|8DNC
ICB |8 DNC|8DNC
ICB |8 DNC|8DNC

R3

1

2

3

8 DNC
8 DNC
8 DNC
8 DNC

Total

15
19
24
24
24


http://www.sailwave.com/

